CASH

1 LADIESUNGM
2 LADIESUNGM
3 LADIESUNGM
4 LADIESUNGM

SHERTYLAYCRA
SHERTYLAYCRA
OLIWA PAD
TS03

RS. FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE ONLY

[2 &2 B¢ NG |

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.00

6317

17/05/2025
CASH
129.00 129.00
129.00 129.00
252.00 252.00
141.00 141.00
Total Amt 651.00
Cash Disc 15% 97.65

553.00



